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BB \IXENHRINT &
(AFP)RRGEH

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(Anti-To) I FRERIRERTUA

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence enzyme
immunoassay (CLEIA)

(Anti-TPO) KBRS S BB HLIA

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(CA 125)fEHR 125

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(CA 15-3)#ERHUR 15-3
Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(CA 19-9)#E3&H1R 19-9

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(CEA)EERRHTIR

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000
Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(CK-MB)fIEZ %Es-MB
Roche cobas ¢ 501/502/701/702
Roche \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA )

(Cortisol) Rz f&EE

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

By

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL
1U/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL
1U/mL
1U/mL

IU/mL

IU/mL
IU/mL
1U/mL

1U/mL

1U/mL
1U/mL

IU/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

HE

127
112
126

117

62.1

30.2

29.3
35.6

217

80.2
61.2
59.6

62.3

50.3
39.6
24.9

38.2

92.4
35.7

51.7

7.88
17.5
10.3

9.92

5.86

246

247

#= : 336C875
+/-2SD

103-151
88-136
102-150

93-141

50.3-73.9

24-36.4

23.5-35.1
29-42.2

16.9-26.5

61.8-98.6
48.6-73.8
47.8-71.4

50.7-73.9

40.7-59.9
31.8-47.4
19.7-30.1

29.2-47.2

73.2-112
28.5-42.9

41.5-61.9

5.98-9.78
13.7-21.3
7.9-12.7

7.96-11.9

4.7-7.02

196-296

197-297
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Roche cobas E601/602

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(C-P)C-Bk

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(DHEA-S)fiRR AR SR IR

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(E2)iE—

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(FA)ER

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(Ferritin) 288

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(CLIA)

(F-PSA)FE R IBRIE R DR

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(FSH){REPEIRIEER

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(FT3)iHzR3T3

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(FT4 )iiF=ET4

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

LEBREMRIEERAT &, RS : 4008-218-228

By
ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

pumol/L

pmol/L
pmol/L

pmol/L

ng/mL

ng/mL

Hg/L
Mo/l

pg/L

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

IU/L
IU/L
IU/L

IU/L

pmol/L
pmol/L
pmol/L

pmol/L

pmol/L

pmol/L

HE
225

2.55
2.55

2.62

17.2

947
989

1090

4.68

8.26

143
226

201

4.96
5.21
4.82

5.04

34.2
33.9
32.6

25.6

12.7
10.4
11.5

115

36.9

29.6

#= : 336C875
+/-2SD
171-279

2.03-3.07
2.07-3.03

2.1-3.14

13.6-20.8

751-1140
793-1180

874-1300

3.76-5.6

6.62-9.9

115-171
174-278

159-243

3.98-5.94
3.97-6.45
3.86-5.78

4.06-6.02

27.2-41.2
25.7-42.1
25.6-39.6

21-30.2

10.1-15.3
8-12.8
9.1-13.9

8.74-14.3

29.7-44.1

22.8-36.4
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Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(FB-hCG)isrEB-AHERR R IERRER

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

(HCY) mELEphamg

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(HGH) AZEKiEIER

Roche cobas E601/602
Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay
(ECLIA)

(INS)EREZZ=

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(LH){RERERER

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series
Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(PRLYE/ L

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA
)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(PROG)ZH

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(PSA)RIFIRRF RN UR

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

)
(PTH)BRRSERER

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(TES)=2fg

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (ECLIA)

By
pmol/L

pmol/L

IU/L

pumol/L

Hg/L

miU/L
miU/L

miU/L

IU/L
IU/L
IU/L

IU/L

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL
ng/mL

ng/mL

pg/mL

pg/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

HE
30.4

29.6

108

24.2

4.38

35.8
35.2

34.5

20.4
19.8
22.8

20.4

18.9
17.9

16.9

111
13.5
10.3

9.13

12.6
12.5

13.5

82.6

78.4

0.531

0.43

#= : 336C875
+/-2SD
24.4-36.4

22.6-36.6

84-132

19.2-29.2

3.32-5.44

28.6-43
28.4-42

27.3-41.7

16.6-24.2
15.6-24
17.4-28.2

16.2-24.6

15.3-22.5
13.7-22.1

13.7-20.1

8.84-13.4
10.3-16.7
8.04-12.6

7.31-11

9.8-15.4
9.7-15.3

10.3-16.7

66-99.2

61.8-95

0.421-0.641

0.35-0.51
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Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

(Tg)FRIRBRIRER

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

(TSH{RFRIRIRE

Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

By
ng/mL

ng/mL

ng/mL

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA mlU/L

)
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800

Beckman Coulter \ Electro-Chemiluminescence mlU/L

Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Electro-Chemiluminescence miU/L

Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence

Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(TT3)B=MERRFEREL
Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Dedicated \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay

(CLIA)
Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence

Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

(TT4)ET4

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence

Immunoassay (ECLIA)
Mindray CL-2000i/1000i/6000i series

Mindray \ Chemiluminescence Immunoassay (CLIA

(VB12)4E42=B12
Roche cobas E601/602

Dedicated \ Electro-Chemiluminescence

Immunoassay (ECLIA)

(B2M)B-2-EkER

Roche cobas 4000/6000/8000

miU/L

nmol/L
nmol/L
nmol/L

nmol/L

nmol/L
nmol/L
nmol/L

nmol/L

pg/mL

Roche \ Electro-Chemiluminescence Immunoassay mg/L

(ECLIA)

(B-hCO) NFHEIR{R M BR A PILE

Abbott ARCHITECT i series

Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA)

Beckman UniCel DxI 600/800
Beckman Coulter \ Chemiluminescence
Immunoassay (CLIA )

B o AR B BRI RO TR A )5 5
SROLHHE . AR RIS AE IR, S

EBRREMFIARAT &R, RSSHL : 4008-218-228

IU/L

IU/L

HE
0.56

9.86

7.26

10.8
10.1
9.68

11.2

3.65
3.36
2.55

3.7

133
142
121

181

583

1.16

128

135

#= : 336C875

+/-2SD
0.45-0.67

7.9-11.8

5.7-8.82

8.2-13.4
7.7-12.5
7.72-11.6

9-13.4

2.89-4.41
2.7-4.02
2.11-2.99

2.81-4.59

107-159
116-168
99-143

137-225

471-695

0.9-1.42

104-152

107-163
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